ASHEN
Mild Steel Towel Rail
white black
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 1
ASHEN
Mild Steel Towel Rail
 5 Years Guarantee  Material: Mild Steel
The Reina Ashen 1000H x 490W is a compact designer towel radiator featuring four vertical sections and three
chrome heated bars, available in either a chrome with white finish or chrome with textured black. Crafted from
durable steel, it provides superb heat output and includes integral horizontal towel bars, all backed by a 5-year
guarantee.
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 3
ASHEN
Mild Steel Towel Rail
Available Sizes
400 x 490  700 x 490  1000 x 490
Available Colours
white black
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 4
ASHEN
Mild Steel Towel Rail
Dimensions & Technical Data
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pipe Centres
(mm)
Wall to Pipe Centres
(mm)
Wall Distance
(mm)
Dry
Weight
No.
Bars
Fuel
Type
400 490 450 72-87 163-178 - C/E/D
700 490 450 72-87 163-178 - C/E/D
1000 490 450 72-87 163-178 - C/E/D
C: Central Heating / E: Electric / D: Dual Fuel
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 5
ASHEN
Mild Steel Towel Rail
Central Heating Heat Outputs
Model/SKU Height (mm) Width (mm) Colour
Heat Outputs ΔT50°C Heat Outputs ΔT60°C
BTU Watts BTU Watts
RND-ASH040049W 400 490  White 875 257 1120 328
RND-ASH040049K 400 490  Black 875 257 1120 328
RND-ASH070049W 700 490  White 1454 426 1861 546
RND-ASH070049K 700 490  Black 1454 426 1861 546
RND-ASH100049W 1000 490  White 2131 625 2728 800
RND-ASH100049K 1000 490  Black 2131 625 2728 800
www.reinadesign.co.uk page 6